2/27/2018

Undergraduate Program Requirements

53-1011
23-1111
53-1015
23-1112
23-2201
53-2015
23-3500
53-2230

23-3520
53-4840
23-3780

ELECTIVES - 6 cr

24-3801
23-3202
41-1128
53-2220
28-3416
53-2116
41-2105
23-3275

CAPSTONE - 6 cr

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year:

MM Photojournalism BA15

REQUIRED COURSES - 32 cr

OR 1 of the following:

Communication Program Requirements

44 CREDITS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE MULTIMEDIA PHOTOJOURNALISM MAJOR

Introduction to Journalism
Foundations of Photography I
Reporting and Writing 1

Foundations of Photography II

Digital Imaging I

Media Ethics and Law

Introduction to Photojournalism

Digital Storytelling

23-3505 Multimedia Photo Essay

Documentary Methods
Digital Storytelling I1

Special Subjects:

Documentary Projects
Digital Imaging II

Radio Production I: Intro
Visual Communication
Digital Media Strategies
Blogging: Beyond the Basics
Radio Storytelling

Website Publishing

UNDG 2015-2016

Courses:

W W ww w w w s

= W W W

Courses:

W W w ww d ww

Courses:

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=CMI%20&incat=UG15&insubaud=JPJBA15%20&inprog=UNDG

11/11

0o 0 60 6o 0o 0o 0o o0

0O 0 06 0

2/2

0o 0 60 6o 60 60 0o 0

1/1

12



2/27/2018 Undergraduate Program Requirements

53-4877 Multimedia Newsroom 6 C

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in
each of their respective schools.

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=CMI%20&incat=UG15&insubaud=JPJBA15%20&inprog=UNDG 2/2



