## **Undergraduate Program Requirements**

## **Communication Program Requirements**

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2015-2016 ▼

## **MM Photojournalism BA15**

44 CREDITS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE MULTIMEDIA PHOTOJOURNALISM MAJOR

REQUIRED COURSE	S - 32 cr		Courses:	11/11
Course		Title	Credits	Grade
53-1011		Introduction to Journalism	4	С
23-1111		Foundations of Photography I	3	C
53-1015		Reporting and Writing I	3	С
23-1112		Foundations of Photography II	3	С
23-2201		Digital Imaging I	3	С
53-2015		Media Ethics and Law	3	С
23-3500		Introduction to Photojournalism	3	С
53-2230		Digital Storytelling	3	С
	OR 1 of the following:			
		23-3505 Multimedia Photo Essay	3	С
23-3520		Documentary Methods	3	С
53-4840		Digital Storytelling II	3	С
23-3780		Special Subjects:	1	С
ELECTIVES - 6 cr			Courses:	2/2
Course		Title	Credits	Grade
24-3801		Documentary Projects	3	С
23-3202		Digital Imaging II	3	С
41-1128		Radio Production I: Intro	4	С
53-2220		Visual Communication	3	С
28-3416		Digital Media Strategies	3	С
53-2116		Blogging: Beyond the Basics	3	С
41-2105		Radio Storytelling	3	С
23-3275		Website Publishing	3	С
CAPSTONE - 6 cr			Courses:	1/1
Course		Title	Credits	Grade
I				

53-4877 Multimedia Newsroom 6 C

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.